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EXISTING BUILDING COMMISSIONING PROGRAM

QUALIFIED COMMISSIONING PROVIDERS LIST

If you do not see your preferred Commissioning Provider, or if you have any questions, please reach out to us directly at EBCx@ieso.ca

. Service
Company Name Contact Name Phone Email )
Region
VIP Energy Services Inc. Steven Schmidt 519-404-2355 sschmidt@vipenergy.ca LM N,K,P
WSP Canada Inc. i)ejfgfrmma””e' 579-252-0363 | jean.emmanuel.dufour@wsp.com L, M, N, K, P
Aquila Project Solutions Ltd. Jodi MacDonald 416-277-6478 energy@theaquilagroup.com L, M
Blackstone Energy Services Cathy Zheng 416-871-2256 czheng@blackstoneenergy.com L, M N, K, P
Energy@Work Inc. Scott Rouse 416-402-0525 scott.rouse@energy-efficiency.com L,MN,K,P
WalterFedy Dave Braun 519_)5:;6};2150 dbraun@walterfedy.com L, N, P
Tandem Engineering Group Brian Muscat 519-567-8840 bmuscat@tandemeng.com N
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. . data.intelligence@rycom.com,
RYCOM Corporation Kamal Jhajj 437-339-1481 . L,MN,K,P
kamal.jhajj@rycom.com
Kaushik
Rei -468- i .
eipower Bhattacharjee 289-468-1000 kbhatta@reipower.com L, M N,K,P
Siemens Canada Limited Mark Byvelds 613-223-9378 mark.byvelds@siemens.com L, M N K, P
The HIDI Group/HRCx Alex Crandall 416-361:62100 alex.crandall@hidi.com L,MN,K,P
DWB Consultants Eig’rsra”go's 647-207-5676 | jflandry@dwbconsultants.com L, M, N,K,P
Pact Engineering Inc. Reza Ilkhani 905-773-2442 main@pactengineers.com L, M N,P
Il\:zdern Niagara Engineering Ryan Cannon 437-331-5822 incentives@modernniagara.com L,M,N,K
McGregor Allsop Ltd. Ming Xiong 416-443-9499 MXiong@mcgregor-allsop.com L, M, N, K, P
GCMY Gavin Yeung 416-859-4994 gavin.yeung@gcmy.ca L,M,N,K,P
Enerlife Consulting Inc. Frank Cammalleri 905-794-8285 fcammalleri@enerlife.com L, M, N,K,P
VT Controls Ltd. Mike McKnight 647-786-4530 mcknight@vtcontrols.ca L,MNK,P
Akonovia Gordon Bourque 647-588-4598 gbourque@akonovia.ca L,MNK,P
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Ablg Energy Mar?agement & Weston Igo 807-627-4259 weston@ableenergy.ca K, P
Design Corporation
Brightl
Ir:Icg tly Software (Canada) Jonathan Estey 416-645-2414 Jonathan.Estey@brightlysoftware.com L, M,N,K,P
CarMichael Engineering Jim McCallum 905-625-4701 energy@carmichael-eng.ca L, M N, K, P
CFMS-West Consulting Inc. Celeste Collins 905-304-3644 info@cfmswest.ca L, N, K P
DBS Sahil Kashyap 416-986-3996 skashyap@dbsair.com L, M, N, K, P
Eastpoint Engineering Justin MacDonald 902-292-6909 justin.macdonald@eastpoint.ca L, MKP
TST Jésabel Girard 405-965-1555 j.girard@tst-inc.ca LM N,K,P
Loring Engineers Avash Joshi 647-352-9999 loringtoronto@Iloringengineers.com LM N K P
ILr;troba Canada Engineering Francois des Vignes 647-913-7545 francois.desvignes@introba.com L, M, N, K
Simply Sustainable Energy Irfaan Hasham 416-312-7945 | ihasham@sses.ca L, M, N, K, P
Solutions Inc.
Stantec Rino Zan 416-495-4294 Rino.zan@stantec.com L, M N, K, P
Green Canada Home Advisors | Afshin Amirpoor 647-978-4748 .
Inc. Daylami 416-900-4186 info@greencanadahome.com L, M N,K,P
Envari Energy Solutions Yong Yang 343-997-1240 yongyang@envari.com K
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Dillon Consulting Livio Nichilo 416'6212':658 X | Inichilo@dillon.ca L, M, N, K, P
Enerzam Cédric Ropartz 438-349-6639 cropartz@enerzam.com L, M, N,K,P
Mat 4site Engineers Ltd. Raffaele Verre 416-229-6574 procurement@mat4site.com L, M N,K,P
Star Energy Solutions Inc. Kuldeep Saxena 905-484-0983 ksaxena@starenergy-solutions.com LM N,K,P
TPF Energy Services Brian Muscat 519-567-8840 brian.muscat@thepowerfactory.net L, N
Impact Energy Services Inc. Sean Myers 1_800);427110_8978 sean.myers@impactenergy.ca L,M N
\ClzrnlfjﬁiL;tJanl}té;pGroup Inc. Gerry Fitzsimmons 416-428-9894 gerry.fitzsimmons@vscgroup.ca L, M N, K, P
Ecovert Cx Ramy Eskandar 519-772-5698 sales@ecovertcx.ca L, M N, K, P
Isotherm Engineering Ltd. Derek Cheung 905-822-2430 info@isothermengineering.com L, M N, K, P
IRr(\)Nviv:?n\i\llilliams Davies & John Bell z;g:g;g;;; john.bell@rwdi.com L, M, N, K, P
BPA Megan Wallace 613-559;?454 X mwallace@bpa.ca K, M
TRANE Susan Hamilton 647-262-3597 | susan.hamilton@trane.com L, M, N, K, P
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Footprint Lyle Scott 416-218-7100 lyle.scott@sa-footprint.com L, M, N, K
BGIS Will Trayner 613-266-5624 | will.trayner@bgis.com L, M, N, K, P
Maritech Commissioning . i . .
Works LTD Michael Paice 416-598-2920 | MPaice@MaritechCx.com L, M, N, K
Evna Ryan Evans 613-604-0007 | fyan.evans@evna.ca L, M, N, K
C.E.S Group Kyle Bigourdin B 7L | Kbigourdin@cesgroupglobal.com L, M, N, K, P
Pratus GrOUp Brian Smith 905-301-5662 brian.Smith@pratusgroup.com L, M, N
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